Matthew Dickens
Martin Lee

Mark Humphreys

Mark Humphreys

Roger Fernandes

Father Keith Sylvia

Michael Cotterall

Daniel O’Donovan

Di West

Sandra O’Connor

Alison Obiorah

Harbinder Sadra

Lynda Earl

Tim Fernandes- Bonar
Noel Campbell

Anne Harper

Governor

Category

MEMBER
MEMBER

MEMBER
Foundation

“"

“”

“”

Local Governor

Parent
Governor

Parent
Governor

Staff Governor

Staff Governor
Ex Officio

Co-opted

St Thomas Becket Catholic Primary School
Governing Body 2021-2022

Term of
Office

01.09.2021
31.08.2025
01.09.2021
31.08.2025
01.09.2021
31.08.2025
1.09.2018
31.08.2022
01.11.2018
31.10.2022
01.11.2018
31.10.2022
01.09.2021
31.08.2025
01.11.2018
31.10.2022
01.11.2018
31.10.2022
01.10.2019
30.09.2023

01.06.2019
31.05.2023

Curriculum
& Standards
Committee

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Resources
(inc Personnel,

Finance & Buildings
& Health & Safety

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Position

Chair of
Governing Body

Head Teacher

Relevant Business
and Pecuniary

Interests

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

None

Appointed
Y%

Archbishop
Archbishop
Archbishop
Archbishop
Archbishop

Archbishop



