St Thomas Becket Catholic Primary School

Governing Body *2021-2022*

Name	Governor Category	Term of Office	Curriculum & Standards Committee	Resources (inc Personnel, Finance & Buildings & Health & Safety	Position	Relevant Business and Pecuniary Interests	Appointed by
Matthew Dickens	MEMBER						
Martin Lee	MEMBER						
Mark Humphreys	MEMBER						
Mark Humphreys	Foundation	01.09.2021 31.08.2025	Yes	Yes	Chair of Governing Body	1	Archbishop
Roger Fernandes	u	01.09.2021 31.08.2025	Yes	Yes		None	Archbishop
Father Keith Sylvia	u	01.09.2021 31.08.2025		Yes		None	Archbishop
Michael Cotterall	u	1.09.2018 31.08.2022		Yes		None	Archbishop
Daniel O'Donovan	ш	01.11.2018 31.10.2022		Yes		None	Archbishop
Di West	и	01.11.2018 31.10.2022	Yes	Yes		None	Archbishop
Sandra O'Connor	Local Governor	01.09.2021 31.08.2025		Yes		None	
Alison Obiorah	Parent Governor	01.11.2018 31.10.2022		Yes		None	
Harbinder Sadra	Parent Governor	01.11.2018 31.10.2022		Yes		None	
Lynda Earl	Staff Governor	01.10.2019 30.09.2023	Yes			None	
Tim Fernandes- Bonar	Staff Governor	01.06.2019 31.05.2023	Yes			None	
Noel Campbell	Ex Officio		Yes	Yes	Head Teacher	None	
Anne Harper	Co-opted		Yes	Yes		None	